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The board has approved closed dates and special hours for 2026. Some dates might change. For

updated information on closure dates, please subscribe to our weekly e-news.

Thursday, Jan. 1, New Year's Day — Library closed

Monday, Feb. 16, Family Day — 9 a.m. – 5 p.m.

Friday, April 3, Good Friday — Library closed

Monday, April 6, Easter Monday — Library closed

Monday, May 18, Victoria Day — Library closed

Wednesday, July 1, Canada Day — Library closed

Monday, Aug. 3, BC Day — Library closed
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Monday, Sept. 7, Labour Day — Library closed

Wednesday, Sept. 30, National Day for Truth & Reconciliation — 9 a.m. – 5 p.m.

Monday, Oct. 12, Thanksgiving Day — Library closed

Wednesday, Oct. 28, staff development day — Library closed

Wednesday, Nov. 11, Remembrance Day — Library closed

Thursday, Dec. 24, Christmas Eve — 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.

Friday, Dec. 25, Christmas Day — Library closed

Saturday, Dec. 26, Boxing Day — Library closed

Sunday, Dec. 27 — 9 a.m. – 5 p.m.

Monday, Dec. 28 — 9 a.m. – 5 p.m.

Tuesday, Dec. 29 — 9 a.m. – 5 p.m.

Wednesday, Dec. 30 — 9 a.m. – 5 p.m.

Thursday, Dec. 31 — 9 a.m. – 5 p.m.

Friday, Jan. 1, 2027, New Year's Day — Library closed
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